
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 315.0 10

2 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 275.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 260.0 6

4 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 255.0 4

5 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 179.2 230.0 2

6 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 180.0 215.0 1

7 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 205.0 0

8 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.0 165.0 0

9 Liam Hall JCN 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 485.0 10

2 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 450.0 8

3 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 405.0 6

4 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 340.0 4

5 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 325.0 2

6 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 179.2 325.0 1

7 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.0 305.0 0

8 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 180.0 290.0 0

9 Liam Hall JCN 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 265.0 10

2 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 260.0 8

3 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 179.2 250.0 6

4 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 250.0 4

5 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 235.0 2

6 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 195.0 1

7 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.0 185.0 0

8 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 180.0 185.0 0

9 Liam Hall JCN 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 1060.0 10

2 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 975.0 8

3 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 930.0 6

4 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 815.0 4

5 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 179.2 805.0 2

6 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 740.0 1

7 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 180.0 690.0 0

8 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.0 655.0 0

9 Liam Hall JCN 180.0 0 0


